London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 13 March

Train ID BUS | 2201 | 2R00 | BUS | BUS | 2703 | 2R01 | BUS | 2205 | BUS | 1T05 | 2A06 | 1R09 | BUS | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | oo | oo | e e e e L | 0455
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

West Ealing Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

Denham . . .. . . .. .. . .. | 0535
Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross . . .. . . .. .. . .. | 05.50
Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield . . .. . . .. .. . .. | 06.05 .. . .
HIGH WYCOMBE ceee e e e e .| 0600 | L. | ..., | 06.30 | 06.38 | .... | 07.00

Amersham
Great Missenden

Saunderton . . . . . .. | 06.06| .. . .. | 0645 | .. .
Princes Risborough e e e e {0812 o | e L. 0652 | 07.02 | 07.09

Monks Risborough . . .. . . .. .. . . . .. | 07.05
Little Kimble A e I A Tt
AYLESBURY . . .. . . .. .. . . . .. 10719
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. 10618 | .. . .. 0659 | .. |0715
Bicester Village e T I e O AP N 0T A £
Islip . . . . . . . . . .. | 07.21
Oxford Parkway e e e e (R N i
OXFORD . . . . . . . . .. | 07.34

Bicester North e e L 0629 e e | e 0728
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. | 0640 | .. . . . . .
BANBURY 0455 | .... |0600 | .... | .... | .... 0646 .... | .... | .... | ... | ....|0741

Leamington Spa 0530 | .. [0621| .. . .. 0703 .. . . . .. | 07.59
Warwick 0545 | .... | 0625 | .... | ... | ..o |O707 ) oo oo e | e | e | 0803 L]
Warwick Parkway 0555 | .. |06.28 0633 |0635| .. |07.13]07.25| .. . . .. | 08.08 | 08.20 | 08.25
Hatton ceee | o [063410643 | oL | e | e e e e e e | 0835

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth 0 T P R 0 )
Dorridge 06.15 | .. .. 1 07.03 0655 .. .. | 0745 .. . . . .. | 08.40 | 08.55
Widney Manor cee | e e e 0708 | Lo | L | O7SS | e e e 10850 L
Solihull 06.35 | 0643 | .. |07.23 | 0715|0728 | .. |08.10|08.26 | .. . . .. 109.05| 09.15
Olton oo, | 0649 oo oo 0734 L] ... | 0832
Acocks Green .. 0653 .. . ..o 10738 .. .. |08.36
Tyseley coo. [ 0858 | Lo oo 0743 L] L. | 0841
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr .. |0706| .. . .| 0751 L. .. 0849
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Page 1 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 13 March

Train ID 2707 | 2D09 BUS | 2V06 | BUS | 1T09 | 2V08 | 2A09 | BUS | 1R13 | BUS | 2209 | BUS | BUS | 2V10

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | ... | oo o 0627 Lo o {0657 | L e e e 0727
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

West Ealing Dep

South Ruislip .
West Ruislip 06.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus) ceee | vee. 0645 | oo o | ... (0640 ... | ... | ... | 07.05]|07.15

Denham . .. 0630 .. . .. .. .. | 0655 .. . . .. 10730
Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross . .. 0645 .. . .. .. .. (0710 | .. . . .. | 0745
Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield . .. 0700 .. . .. .. ..o [ 0725 | .. . . .. 108.00
HIGH WYCOMBE ceee | oo 0725 ... [ 07.38 .... 0750 {0800 | ....|....|....|0825

Amersham .. .. .. 07.02 .. .. 07.32 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 08.02
Great Missenden A I 07410 I 0739 | ... | ... | .| e o | | ... ] 08.09

Saunderton . . . . .. | 0745 .. . . .
Princes Risborough ceee | e oo oo e | O752 | ... | 08.02 | ... | 08.09

Monks Risborough . . .. . . .. .. | 08.05
Little Kimble ceee e e 0809 | e
AYLESBURY . . .. 10726 .. .. | 07560819 | .. . . . . .. |08.26
Aylesbury Vale Parkway ceer | oo ... 107330738 0803 | .... | .... S T B [ ICK

Haddenham & Thame . . . . .. | 0759 .. . .. |08.15
Bicester Village cee | oo oo ... | 08.08 | 08.15
Islip . . . . .. | 0821
Oxford Parkway T e e WA
OXFORD . . .. . 08.34

Bicester North ceee e oo |08 L oL 0828
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. . . .
BANBURY e e 0841

Leamington Spa .. 0830 .. . . .. .. . .. 10859
Warwick cee 10834 o e 0903 L
Warwick Parkway . . .. . . .. .. . .. 1 09.08 | 09.20
Hatton ... | 0842

Claverdon .. | 0847
Bearley P
Wilmcote .. | 08.55
Stratford UA Parkway ... | 0858
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr .. 109.01

Lapworth
Dorridge . . .. . . .. .. . . .. 10940
Widney Manor v e e e e e e e 09580
Solihull 09.28 | .. .. . . .. .. . . .. 110.05 | 10.28
Olton 0934 | ... oo | e [ 1034
Acocks Green 09.38 | .. .. . . .. .. . . . .. 11038
Tyseley 0943 | ... oo oo e s e e e ] 1043
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Ar | 0951 .. .. . . .. .. . . . .. | 10.51
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Page 2 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

1T13

2V12

2A13

BUS

1R15

BUS

BUS

2711

2V14

BUS

BUS | BUS | 1T17 | 2V16

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

07.57

08.27

08.57

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

07.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

07.40

08.05 | 08.15

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

08.38

07.55
08.10
08.25
08.50

08.57

08.30
08.45
09.00

09.25 | 09.38

Amersham
Great Missenden

08.32
08.39

09.02
09.09

09.32
09.39

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

08.45
08.52

09.02

09.06

09.45
09.52

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

08.38

08.56
09.03

09.05
09.09
09.19

09.26
09.33

09.38

09.56
10.03

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

09.08

08.59
09.15
09.21
09.26
09.34

09.12

10.08

09.59
10.15
10.24
10.32

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

09.15

09.25
09.35
09.41

10.15

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

09.59
10.03
10.08

10.20

10.25
10.35

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

10.40
10.50
11.05

10.45
10.55

11.15

11.32
11.38
11.42
11.47
11.55

Page 3 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2A17

BUS

1R19

BUS

2713 | 2D19

2B18

BUS

BUS

BUS

1T21

2V20 | 2A21 | BUS | 1R23

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

09.27

09.57

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

08.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

08.40

09.05

09.15

09.40

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

08.55
09.10
09.25
09.50

10.00

09.30
09.45
10.00
10.25

10.38

09.55
10.10
10.25

10.50 | 11.00

Amersham
Great Missenden

10.02
10.09

10.32
10.39

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

10.02

10.09

10.45
10.52

11.02 11.09

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

10.05
10.09
10.19

10.26
10.33

10.38

11.05
oo [ 11.09
10.56 | 11.19
11.03

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

10.15

11.08

10.59
11.15
11.24
11.32

11.15

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

10.28

10.41

11.15

11.28

11.41

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

10.59
11.03
11.08

11.20

11.32
11.37

11.44

11.59
12.03
12.08

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

11.52
11.58
12.03

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

11.40
11.50
12.05

12.28
12.34
12.38
1243
12.51

Page 4 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 13 March

Train ID BUS | BUS | 2715 | 2B22 | BUS | BUS | BUS | 1T25 | 2v24 | 2A25 | BUS | 1R27 | BUS | 2717 | 2D29

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | ... | oo | oo (1027 oo | oo | o | e 11057
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

West Ealing Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip . . .. . .. | 09.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus) cee | e | e e o | 1005 | 1045 | Lo e | L. | 1040

Denham . . .. . . .. 11030 .. . .. 1055
Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross . . .. . . .. 11045 .. . .. [ 1110
Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield . . .. . . ..o 1100 .. . o125 L.
HIGH WYCOMBE cevo | ... | 11251 11,38 oo | 11.50 | 11.57

Amersham .. .. .. 11.02 .. .. .. .. 11.32
Great Missenden e | e | M09 ] 11.39

Saunderton . . . . . . o145 L . . .
Princes Risborough cee e e e e B2 112021 ... | 12.06

Monks Risborough . . .. . . .. .. . .. | 12.05
Little Kimble v e e e e e 12,09
AYLESBURY . . o126 L. .. .. .. | 1156 | 12.19
Aylesbury Vale Parkway ceee e e M3 1138 L | 12.03

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. oo 1159 L . .o 1212
Bicester Village ceee e e 1208 Ll | L [ 125
Islip . . . . . . .o 12.21
Oxford Parkway e e e e e ] 1226
OXFORD . . . . . .| 12.34

Bicester North v e e 1245 o e e [ 1225
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. . . . .. 11235
BANBURY v e e e 124

Leamington Spa . . .. . . .. .. . . . .o [ 1259 .. .o 11332
Warwick e e e e e 1303 | 1337
Warwick Parkway 1220 | 1225 | .. . . . . . . . .. 1308|1320 | .. .
Hatton e 11235 e e ] 1344

Claverdon . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . .. .. 1349
Bearley v e e e e e e e e e e [ 1354
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .. | 1357
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e e e e e e e e 1400
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . .. | 14.06

Lapworth v (1245 o e e ]
Dorridge 1240 | 1255 | .. . . .. .. . . . . .. 11340
Widney Manor 1250 | ..o | | e e e e | 1380 L
Solihull 13.05 | 13.15 | 13.28 | .. . .. .. . . . . .. | 14.05 | 14.27
Olton v e 1834 e e e e e 1433
Acocks Green . .o 11338 .. . .. .. . . . . . .| 1437
Tyseley v e 1843 e e e e | 1442
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr . .| 1351 .. . . . . . . . . .. | 1450
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Page 5 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2B26

BUS

BUS

BUS

1729 | 2V28

2A29

BUS

1R31

BUS

BUS

2719 | 2B30 | BUS | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

11.27

11.57

12.27

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

10.55

11.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

11.05

11.15

11.40

12.05

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

11.30
11.45
12.00
12.25

12.38

11.55
12.10
12.25
12.50

13.00

Amersham
Great Missenden

12.02
12.09

12.32
12.39

13.02
13.09

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

12.45
12.52

13.02

13.09

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

12.26
12.33

12.38

12.56
13.03

13.05
13.09
13.19

1326 | ..
13.33 | 13.38

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

13.08

12.59
13.15
13.24
13.32

13.15

14.08

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

13.15

13.28

13.41

14.15

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

13.59
14.03
14.08

14.20

14.25
14.35

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

14.40
14.50
15.05

14.45
14.55

15.15

15.28
15.34
15.38
15.43
15.51

Page 6 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

1733

2V32

2A33

BUS

1R35

BUS

2721

2D35

2B34

BUS

BUS | BUS | 1T37 | 2V36

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

12.57

13.27

13.57

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

12.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

12.15

12.40

13.05 | 13.15

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

12.30
12.45
13.00
13.25

13.38

12.55
13.10
13.25
13.50

13.57

13.30
13.45
14.00

14.25 | 14.38

Amersham
Great Missenden

13.32
13.39

14.02
14.09

14.32
14.39

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

13.45
13.52

14.02

14.06

14.45
14.52

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

13.56
14.03

14.05
14.09
14.19

14.26
14.33

14.38

14.56
15.03

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

13.59
14.15
14.24
14.32

14.12

15.08

14.59
15.15
15.21
15.26
15.34

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

14.25
14.35
14.41

15.15

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

14.59
15.03
15.06

15.20

15.32
15.37

15.44

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

15.49
15.54
15.58
16.01
16.08

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

15.40
15.50
16.05

16.28
16.34
16.38
16.43
16.51

Page 7 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2A37

BUS

1R39

BUS

BUS

2723

2B38

BUS

BUS

BUS

1TH

2V40 | 2A41 | BUS | 1R43

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

14.27

14.57

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

13.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

13.40

14.05

14.15

14.40

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

13.55
14.10
14.25
14.50

15.00

14.30
14.45
15.00
15.25

15.38

14.55
15.10
15.25

15.50 | 15.57

Amersham
Great Missenden

15.02
15.09

15.32
15.39

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

15.02

15.09

15.45
15.52

16.02 16.06

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

15.05
15.09
15.19

15.26
15.33

15.38

16.05
... [ 16.09
15.56 | 16.19
16.03

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

15.15

16.08

15.59
16.15
16.24
16.32

16.12

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

15.28

15.41

16.15

16.25
16.35
16.41

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

15.59
16.03
16.08

16.20

16.25
16.35

16.59
17.03
17.08

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

16.40
16.50
17.05

16.45
16.55

17.15

17.28
17.34
17.38
17.43
17.51

Page 8 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 13 March

Train ID BUS | 2725 | 2D43 | 2B42 | BUS | BUS | BUS | 1T45 | 2v44 | 2A45 | BUS | 1R47 | BUS | BUS | 2727

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | ... | oo | oo (1527 oo | o | L | 1557
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

West Ealing Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip . . .. . .. | 14.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus) cee e e e e | 1505 | 1645 | Ll | | L. | 1540

Denham . . .. . . .. 11530 .. . .. | 1555
Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross . . .. . . .. | 1545 .. . .. [16.10
Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield . . .. . . .. [ 16.00 | .. . .1 1625 | ..
HIGH WYCOMBE cevo | ... | 16.25 | 16.38 ... [ 16.50 | 17.00

Amersham .. .. .. 16.02 .. .. .. .. 16.32
Great Missenden e | e | 1809 ] 16.39

Saunderton . . . . . . .. | 1645 | .. . . .
Princes Risborough cee e e e e 1882 L 11702 ) L. | 17.09

Monks Risborough . . .. . . .. .. . .. | 17.05
Little Kimble S (Pt O PP IO I P I A
AYLESBURY . . ..o [ 1626 .. .. .. .. | 16.56 | 17.19
Aylesbury Vale Parkway cee | e oo 1163311638 ... | L. 17.03

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. .. [ 1659 .. . ..o | 1715
Bicester Village v e e 1708 | e [ 1715
Islip . . .. . . .. .. .

Oxford Parkway T e e L e A v

OXFORD . . . . . Lo 17.32

Bicester North e e /% £ T I e e [ o N I vz
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. . . . . .
BANBURY e e 1T

Leamington Spa . 1732 L. . .. .. . . . .. | 1759
Warwick v e T3T e e 1803
Warwick Parkway 1720 | .. . . . . . . . . .. |18.08 | 18.20 | 18.25
Hatton cee | e [ 1TAA e e e | 1835

Claverdon . .| 1749
Bearley ceve | ool | 1754
Wilmcote . .. | 17.58
Stratford UA Parkway ceen | oL | 1801
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . .. | 18.06

Lapworth v e e e e e e e e e e | 1845
Dorridge 1740 | .. .. . . .. .. . . . . .. | 18.40 | 18.55
Widney Manor 1750 | ... | oo | e e e e 1880 |
Solihull 18.05 | 1828 | .. . . .. .. . . . . .. 1 19.05 | 19.15 | 19.27
Olton e 1834 e e e e e 1938
Acocks Green .. (1838 .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .. 1937
Tyseley e 1843 e e e ] e [ 1942
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr .. [ 1851 .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .. 11950
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Page 9 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 13 March

Train ID 2B46 | BUS | BUS | BUS | 1T49 | 2v48 | 2A49 | BUS | 1R51 | BUS | 2729 | 2D51 | 2B50 | BUS | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 1627 | ... | ..o | oo | oo [1BBT | | | e | 1727
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

West Ealing Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip . .. | 15.55 . .. .. . . . . . .. | 16.55

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus) ceee | e 1605 11645 ) Lo | | Ll | 1640 Ll | | e [ 1705

Denham . . .. 11630 .. .. .. | 1655
Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross . . .. 1645 .. .. .. [ 1710
Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield . . .. [ 17.00 | .. .. o[ 1725 .
HIGH WYCOMBE cevo | ... | 17.25 | 17.38 ... | 17.50 | 17.57

Amersham 17.02 .. .. .. .. 17.32 .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.02
Great Missenden 1709 | ... ..o L 1739 | ... | oo ] ] 1809

Saunderton . . . S| 1745 L . . .
Princes Risborough ceee | e e 1782 Lo | 1802 ... | 18.06

Monks Risborough . . .. . . .. 1 18.05
Little Kimble R o O I £ 10 e R O P P
AYLESBURY 1726 | .. .. . .. | 175311819 .. . . . .. 1826 ..
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 1733 | 1738 | .... | .... ceeo | oo | ... | 1833 ] 1838

Haddenham & Thame . . .. oo 1759 L. .. o182 L. . . . .
Bicester Village e 1808 | L [ 18AS | e ] 11908
Islip . . . .. 18.21
Oxford Parkway ceee | e | e ] 11826
OXFORD . . .. | 18.34

Bicester North e 1 18AS 1824 | ] 195
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. .. [ 1834
BANBURY ceee e D ] | 1840

Leamington Spa . . .. . . .. .. .. [ 1858 | .. .o 11932
Warwick v e e e 1902 11937
Warwick Parkway . . .. . . .. .. .. [ 19.07 1 19.20 | .. .
Hatton v e e e e e e e ] [ 1944

Claverdon . . .. . . .. .. . . .. .. 11949
Bearley
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. .. . . .. .. | 19.56
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e e e e e ] 11959
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . . . . . . . . . .. |20.04

Lapworth
Dorridge . . .. . . .. .. . .. 11940
Widney Manor S e e e (O £ I
Solihull . . .. . . .. .. . .. 120.05 | 20.27
Olton v e e e ] e 12038
Acocks Green . . .. . . .. .. . . .. 2037
Tyseley v e e e e e e e e e | 2042
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr . . .. . . .. .. . . .. |2050
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Page 10 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 13 March

Train ID BUS | 1763 | 2v52 | BUS | 2A53 | BUS | BUS | 1R85 | BUS | BUS | 2731 | 2757 | BUS | BUS | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | .... | 1757
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

West Ealing Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip 1820 | .. . . . . .. | 17.55 | 18.05

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus) 745 | o] | 1740 s e e e | 1805 | 18115

Denham 17.30 | .. .. . .. | 17585 .. . . . . . . .. 11830
Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross 1745 | .. .. . .. (1810 .. . . . . . . .. | 1845
Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield 18.00 | .. .. . ..o [ 1825 | .. . . . . . . .. 1 19.00
HIGH WYCOMBE 18.25 | 18.38 cevo | ..., | 1850 [ 1855 19.00 | ... | ... oo | e | L. (1925

Amersham .. .. 18.32 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Great Missenden 1839 ... oo 11930 L 1939

Saunderton ..o 1845 .. . . . . .
Princes Risborough e 1882 oo oo 1902 L | L. [19.09

Monks Risborough . . .. .. 1 19.05
Little Kimble ceee e D 1909 | | e e e
AYLESBURY . .. | 1853 19.00 | 1919 | .. .. . . . .. | 19.54 | 20.00
Aylesbury Vale Parkway e 1945 L ] S T I I N )

Haddenham & Thame .. [ 1859 .. . . .. .. 11915
Bicester Village oo 11915
Islip . .

Oxford Parkway oo 19.24

OXFORD .o 19.32

Bicester North v e e [ 19.28
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. .
BANBURY e e 1941

Leamington Spa . . .. . . .. .. 11959
Warwick cee e e e e e 2003 ]
Warwick Parkway . . .. . . .. .. | 20.06 |20.20 | 20.25
Hatton v e e e e e e e | 2035

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth v e e e e e e e | 2045
Dorridge . . .. . . .. .. .. | 20.40 | 20.55
Widney Manor cee e e e e 12080
Solihull . . .. . . .. .. .. [21.05 | 21.15 | 21.28
Olton v e e ] e 2134
Acocks Green . . .. . . .. .. . . .. 12138
Tyseley v e e e e e e e e s | 2148
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr . . .. . . .. .. . . .| 21.51
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Page 11 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

1757

2A57

BUS

BUS

1K59

BUS

2733

2D61

2760

BUS

BUS | BUS | 1T61 | 2A61

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

18.50

18.30

19.20

19.15 | 19.50

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

18.40

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

19.25

19.38

18.55
19.10
19.25
19.50

19.55

19.57

19.30
19.45
20.00
20.25

20.25 | 20.38

Amersham
Great Missenden

20.30

20.39

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

19.45
19.52

20.02

20.06

2045 ..
20.52 | 21.02

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

20.05
20.09
20.19

20.54

21.00
21.15

21.05
21.09
21.19

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

19.59
20.15
20.24
20.32

2012

20.59
21.15
21.21
21.26
21.34

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

20.25
20.35
20.41

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

20.59
21.03
21.06

21.20

21.32
21.37

21.44

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

21.49
21.56
21.59
22.02

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

21.40
21.50
22.05

22.28
22.34
22.38
22.43
22.51

Page 12 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1R63

BUS

BUS

2735

2764

BUS

BUS

1765

2AG5

BUS | 1R69 | BUS | 2B66

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

21.27

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

19.40

20.20

20.15

20.50

20.40

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

19.55
20.10
20.25
20.50

20.55

21.00

20.30
20.45
21.00
21.25

21.25

21.38

20.55
21.10
21.25

21.50 | 21.57

Amersham
Great Missenden

21.30

21.35

22.02
22.09

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

21.09

21.45
21.52

22.02

22.06

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

21.50

22.05
22.09
22.19

22.24
22.33

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

21.15

21.59
22.15
22.24
22.32

2212

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

21.28

21.41

22.25
22.35
22.41

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

21.59
22.03
22.06

22.20

22.25
22.35

22.59
23.03

23.06 | 23.20

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

22.40
22.50
23.05

22.45
22.55

23.15

23.28
23.34
23.38
23.43
23.51

23.40
23.50
00.05

00.40

Page 13 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1769

2V68

2A68 | BUS

1UT1

2V70

BUS

BUS

BUS

1T73 | 2v72 | BUS | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

Dep

21.57

22.27

22.57

West Ealing

Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip

21.15

21.40

22.15

23.05

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE

21.30
21.45
22.00
22.25

22.38

21.55
22.10
22.25
22.50

23.00

22.30
22.45
23.00
23.25

23.20
23.35
23.50

23.38 00.15

Amersham
Great Missenden

22.32
22.39

23.02
23.09

23.32
23.39

Saunderton
Princes Risborough

22.45
22.52

23.02

23.09

23.45
23.51

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

22.38

22.54
23.03

23.05
23.09
23.19

23.24
23.33

23.38

23.45

2354 | ..
00.03 | 00.10

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

23.08

22.59
23.15
23.24
23.32

23.16

00.08

23.57
00.13
00.21
00.29

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

23.15

23.31

23.50

00.15

00.45

00.50

00.40

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

01s25
01s40
01s50

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

02s10

02s30

03.05

Page 14 of 30




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Saturday 13 March

Train ID 2U76 | 2B74 | BUS | 2A74 | BUS | 2B76 | BUS | BUS | 2A77 | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | 2327 | .... | .... | .... | 2357
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

West Ealing Dep

South Ruislip
West Ruislip . . .. . . .. .. 12335 | .. |00.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

Denham . . .. . . .. .. 2350 .. |00.25
Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross . . .. . . .. .. 10005 .. |0040
Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield . . .. . . .. .. 10020 .. |00.55
HIGH WYCOMBE 00.21 .... | 0045 | 00.56 | 01s20

Amersham .. 00.02 .. .. .. 00.32
Great Missenden v 10009 Lo Ll ] L. 0039

Saunderton . . . . . . . .. 1 01.02 | 01s30
Princes Risborough 0031 | .... [ .... [0020 | .... | .... | .... | .... | 01.09 | 01s45

Monks Risborough . . .. 10024 .. .. .. .. 1 01.12 | 01s53
Little Kimble ceee e e 10028 L | ae | Le. | 01,16 | 02500
AYLESBURY .. | 00.26 | 00.35 | 00.39 | 00.40 | 00.56 | 01.10 | .. |01.27 | 02.15
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

Haddenham & Thame 00.38 | .. . .. | 01s00
Bicester Village ceee | oo | eees | L. | 01835
Islip . . . .. | 01s55
Oxford Parkway cee | e | e | L. | 02805
OXFORD . .. | 02s35

Bicester North 0051 | .... |[01s15| .... | .... | .... | 01s50
King's Sutton 01.03 | .. .. . . .. ..
BANBURY 0114 | .... |01sd45 | .... | .... | .... 0220

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth
Dorridge
Widney Manor
Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Page 15 of 30



Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2H00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C01

2H03

2C03

1HO1

BUS

1Y01

BUS | BUS | BUS | 2C04

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

04.20

04.50

05.00

05.30

06.03
06.08
06.19

06.30

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

05.00

05.40

06.31

06.12
06.18
06.30
06.43

06.40

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

05.15
05.23
05.27

06.05

06.13
06.18

06.24
06.32
06.36

06.43
06.48

07.13
07.18

07.05

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

05.31
05.36

06.42

06.38

06.52
06.57

Great Missenden
Amersham

06.32
06.39

07.02
07.09

07.32
07.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

05.45

05.50

05.55
06.15
06.30

06.45

06.49

06.55
07.15
07.30

07.45

07.07

07.20
07.40
07.55

08.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

06.25

07.00

07.10

08.00

08.25 | 08.30

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

07.20

08.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

07.18

07.48

08.18

Page 16 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

1H03

BUS

2H05

2C05

1Y05

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C07

2700

BUS | 1HO7 | BUS | 2H08

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

05.20

05.55

06.15

06.15
06.22
06.27
06.32
06.37

06.45

07.05

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

06.35

06.47
06.50
06.54

07.35
07.38
07.42

07.25

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

07.12

07.24

07.30

08.00

08.12

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

07.34

07.12
07.18
07.22
07.30
07.43

07.40

08.23

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

07.24
07.32
07.36

07.43
07.48

08.05

08.13
08.18

08.24
08.32
08.36

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

07.42

07.42

07.52
07.57

08.31 08.42

Great Missenden
Amersham

08.02
08.09

08.32
08.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

07.52

07.55
08.15
08.30

08.45

08.07

08.20
08.40
08.55

09.10

08.50
09.10

08.43
09.25

09.40

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

09.00

09.25

09.30

09.55

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

09.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

08.48

09.18

Page 17 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2C10

1Y07

BUS

BUS

BUS | 2C12

2702

BUS

BUS

2L

1H12

BUS | 2H13 | 2C14 | 1Y12

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

06.58
07.07
07.12
07.17
07.22

07.27
07.47
07.57

07.32
07.42
07.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

07.52
07.55
07.58

08.06

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

08.07
08.17

08.15

08.12
08.17
08.21

08.36
08.39
08.43

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

08.20

09.01

09.13

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

08.13
08.19
08.30
08.43

08.35

09.24

09.12
09.18
09.22
09.30
09.43

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

08.43
08.48

09.13
09.18

09.00

... [ 0943
09.24 | 09.48
09.32
09.36

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

08.52
08.57

09.32

09.52
09.57

09.42

Great Missenden
Amersham

09.02
09.09

09.32
09.39

10.02
10.09

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

09.05

09.20
09.40
09.55

10.10

09.44

09.50 10.05
10.10
10.25

10.40

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

10.25

10.30

10.55

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

10.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

09.48

10.18

10.47

Page 18 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C15

2704

BUS

1H15

BUS

2H16

2C17

1Y15

BUS | BUS | BUS | 2C22

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

07.59
08.06
08.11
08.16
08.21

08.32
08.42
08.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

09.15

09.35
09.38
09.42

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

09.20

10.00
10.05
10.15

10.20

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

09.35

10.26

10.12
10.18
10.22
10.30
1043

10.35

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

10.00

10.13
10.18

10.24
10.32
10.36

10.43
10.48

1113
11.18

11.00

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

10.34

10.42

10.52
10.57

Great Missenden
Amersham

10.32
10.39

11.02
11.09

11.32
11.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

10.20
10.40
10.55

11.10

10.45

10.50
11.10
11.25

11.40

11.05

11.20
11.40
11.55

12.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

11.25

11.30

11.55

12.25 | 12.30

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

11.40

12.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

11.18

11.48

1218

Page 19 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2706

BUS

BUS

1H20

BUS | 2H23

2C24

1Y20

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C26 | 2124 | 2708 | BUS

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

09.00
09.07
09.12
09.17
09.22

09.27
09.47
09.57

09.32
09.42
09.52

10.00
10.07
10.12
1017 | ...
10.22 | 10.32
10.42
10.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

10.40
10.44
10.47

10.54

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

10.07
10.17

10.15

10.35
10.38
10.42

11.01
. 11.15
11.08
11.15

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

11.00

11.12

11.20

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

11.23

1113
11.19
11.30
1143

11.35

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

11.24
11.32
11.36

11.43
11.48

12.00

12.13
12.18

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

11.31

11.42

11.52
11.57

Great Missenden
Amersham

12.02
12.09

12.32
12.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

1143

11.50
12.10
12.25

12.40

12.05

12.20
12.40
12.55

13.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

12.55

13.25

13.30

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

13.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

12.48

13.18

Page 20 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

1H25

BUS

2H27

20271

1Y26

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C29

27210

BUS

BUS | 1H29 | BUS | 2H33

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

11.00
11.07
11.12
1117
11.22

11.27
11.47
11.57

11.32
11.42
11.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

11.35
11.38
11.42

12.07
1217

12.35
12.38
12.42

12.15

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

12.00
12.05
12.15

12.20

13.00

13.12

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

12.26

12.12
12.18
12.22
12.30
1243

12.35

13.23

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

12.24
12.32
12.36

1243
1248

13.00

1313
13.18

13.24
13.32
13.36

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

12.34

12.42

12.52
12.57

13.31 13.42

Great Missenden
Amersham

13.02
13.09

13.32
13.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

12.45

12.50
13.10
13.25

13.40

13.05

13.20
13.40
13.55

14.10

13.50
14.10

13.43
14.25

14.40

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

13.55

14.25

14.30

14.55

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

14.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

13.48

14.16

Page 21 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2C34

1Y29

BUS

BUS

BUS | 2C36

2L33

2712

BUS

1H35

BUS

2H37 | 2C40 | 1Y35 | BUS

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

12.00
12.07
12.12
1217
12.22

12.32
12.42
12.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

12.40
12.44
12.47
12.51
12.56

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

13.01
13.08
13.15

13.15

13.35
13.38
13.42

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

13.20

14.00

14.12

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

13.13
13.19
13.30
1343

13.35

14.23

14.13
14.19
14.30
14.43

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

1343
13.48

14.13
14.18

14.00

Soo. [ 1443
14.24 | 1448
14.32
14.36

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

13.52
13.57

14.31

14.52
14.57

14.42

Great Missenden
Amersham

14.02
14.09

14.32
14.39

15.02
15.09

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

14.05

14.20
14.40
14.55

15.10

14.43

14.50
15.10
15.25

15.40

15.20
15.40

15.05
15.55

16.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

15.25

15.30

15.55

16.25

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

15.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

14.48

15.17

15.47

Page 22 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

BUS

2C42

2714

BUS

BUS

1H41

BUS

2H43

2C44

1Y41

BUS | BUS | BUS | 2C46

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

13.00
13.07
13.12
13.17
13.22

13.27
13.47
13.57

13.32
13.42
13.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

14.07
14.17

14.15

14.35
14.38
14.42

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

14.20

15.00
15.05
15.15

15.20

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

14.35

15.26

15.12
15.18
15.22
15.30
15.43

15.35

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

15.00

15.13
15.18

15.24
15.32
15.36

15.43
15.48

16.13
16.18

16.00

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

15.34

15.42

15.52
15.57

Great Missenden
Amersham

15.32
15.39

16.02
16.09

16.32
16.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

15.45

15.50
16.10
16.25

16.40

16.05

16.20
16.40
16.55

17.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

16.30

16.55

17.25 | 17.30

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

16.40

17.40

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

16.17

16.47

1717

Page 23 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2144

2716

BUS

1H45

BUS

2H47

2C50

1Y45

BUS

BUS

2C52

2718 | BUS | BUS | 1H51

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

14.00
14.07
14.12
14.17
14.22

14.32
14.42
14.52

15.00
15.07
15.12
15.17 e
15.22 15.32
15.42
15.52

15.27
15.47
15.57

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

14.40
14.44
14.47
14.51
14.56

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

15.01
15.08
15.15

15.15

15.35
15.38
15.42

16.07 e
16.17 16.35
16.38
16.42

16.15

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

16.02

16.14

16.20

17.00
17.05
1715

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

16.25

16.13
16.19
16.30
16.43

16.35

17.26

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

16.24
16.32
16.36

16.43
16.48

17.00

1713
17.18

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

16.33

16.42

16.52
16.57

17.34

Great Missenden
Amersham

17.02
17.09

17.32
17.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

16.45

16.50
17.10
17.25

17.40

17.05

17.20
17.40
17.55

18.10

17.45

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

17.55

18.25

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

18.35

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

17.48

18.17

Page 24 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

BUS

2H53

2C54

1Y51

BUS

2154

2720

BUS

1H55

BUS

BUS | 2756 | 2H57 | 1Y55

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

16.00
16.07
16.12
16.17
16.22

16.32
16.42
16.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

16.40
16.44
16.47
16.51
16.56

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

17.01
17.08
17.15

17.15

17.35
17.38
17.42

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

18.00

18.12

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

1713
17.19
17.30
1743

18.23

18.12
18.18
18.22
18.30
18.43

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

17.24
17.32
17.36

1743
17.48

18.24
18.32
18.36

18.08

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

17.42

17.52
17.57

18.31

18.52
18.57

18.42

Great Missenden
Amersham

18.02
18.09

18.22

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

17.50

17.50
18.10
18.25

18.40

18.05

18.20
18.40
18.55

19.10

18.43

18.50

18.50 19.05
19.10
19.25

19.40

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

18.55

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

18.25

19.05

19.25

19.25

19.55

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

18.48

Page 25 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

BUS

2722

BUS

BUS

1H61

BUS

BUS

BUS

2762

2H63

1Y61 | BUS | BUS | 2L65

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

17.00
17.07
17.12
1717
17.22

17.27
17.47
17.57

17.32
17.42
17.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

18.39
18.43
18.46
18.50
18.55

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

18.07
18.17

18.15

18.35
18.38
18.42

19.01
19.08
19.15

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

19.00

19.12

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

19.23

19.13
19.19
19.30
19.43

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

18.40
18.55

19.08

19.24
19.32
19.36

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

19.31

19.42

19.52
19.57

Great Missenden
Amersham

18.45

19.22

19.45

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

19.20

19.20
19.40
19.55

20.10

19.43

19.50

19.50
20.10
20.25

20.40

20.20
20.40

20.05 | 20.20
20.55

21.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

19.55

20.25

20.25

20.55

20.55 | 21.25

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

Page 26 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2724

BUS

1H66

BUS

BUS

BUS

2767

2H68

1Y66

BUS

BUS

2C70 | BUS | 2C72 | 2726

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

18.00
18.07
18.12
18.17
18.22

18.32
18.42
18.52

19.00
19.07
19.12
19.17
19.22

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

19.15

19.34
19.37
19.41

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

19.59
20.04
20.15

20.20

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

20.26

20.13
20.19
20.30
20.43

20.35

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

19.40
19.55

20.08

20.24
20.32
20.36

2113
21.18

... | 21.00
20.48

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

20.34

20.42

20.52
20.57

Great Missenden
Amersham

20.22

20.45

21.32
21.39

21.02
21.09

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

20.45

20.50

20.50
21.10
21.25

21.40

21.05

21.20

21.20
21.40
21.55

22.10

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

21.25

21.55

21.55

22.25

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

21.48 2217

Page 27 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1H71

BUS

2H73

2C76

1Y71

BUS

BUS

2C77

2L76

2728 | BUS | 2H80 | BUS

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

19.27
19.47
19.57

19.32
19.42
19.52

19.57
20.04
20.09
2014 | ...
20.19 | 20.32
20.42
20.52

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

20.43
20.47
20.50

20.57

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

20.07
2017

20.15

20.34
20.37
20.41

21.02
21.08
21.16

21.34
21.37
21.41

21.15

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

20.59

2112

21.20

21.59
22.04
22.15

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

21.23

2112
21.18
21.22
21.30
21.43

21.35

22.25

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

21.24
21.32
21.36

21.48

22.00

2213
22.18

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

21.31

21.42

21.52
21.57

22.33
22.38

Great Missenden
Amersham

22.02
22.09

22.32
22.39

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

21.43

21.50
22.10
22.25

22.40

22.05

22.12
22.32
2247

23.02

22.55
23.15

22.48
23.30

23.45

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

22.55

2317

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

22.48

23.19

00.05

Page 28 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 13 March

Train ID

2P80

1Y77

BUS

2C82

2Y81

2730

BUS

BUS

2U83

2U84

2732

BUS | BUS | 2734 | BUS

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

21.00
21.07
2112
2117
21.22

21.27
21.47
21.57

21.32
21.42
21.52

21.58
22.05
22.10
22.15
22.20

23.00
23.07
2312
ceee [ 2347 L
22.32 | 2322 | 23.27
22.42 e
22.52 23.47
23.57

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

22.15

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

22.07
2217

22.15

22.34
22.37
2242

22.55
22.58
23.05

00.07
00s20
00s30
00.45

23.15
23.25
23540

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

23.02

23.27

00s15

00s45

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

2212
22.18
22.22
22.30
22.43

22.35

23.26
23.31
23.35
23.44

01s25

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

22.24
22.32
22.36

23.05

23.13
23.18

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

22.42

22.50

01s45
01s55

23.00
23.10

Great Missenden
Amersham

23.32
23.42

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

02s10
02s30

23.25
23.45
23.59 | 02s45

00.15 | 03s00

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

00.30 | 03515

West Ealing

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

01.10 | 03.55

Page 29 of 30




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London Saturday 13 March

Train ID BUS

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Dep
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Dep
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton .
Solihull 23.32
Widney Manor 23.42
Dorridge 23.52
Lapworth

STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Dep
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton e
Warwick Parkway 00.15
Warwick 00.25
Leamington Spa 00.40

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

Great Missenden
Amersham

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon Met Line (Bus)

West Ruislip
South Ruislip

West Ealing Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr

Page 30 of 30



